Weight Variations

APK Monday, 02 October 2023

Box

Race# 1

1

a A~ DN

Race# 2

a ~ N

o7

Race# 3

A~ 0N

Race# 4

a DN

Greyhound
Grade 6/City B/595

Yarramundi Coco
Ricolina Babe
Axel Coaster
Strung Out
Enticement

Nugget Coaster

Maiden/City B/342 (1)

Hello Coco
Sassy Lexi

Sir Prince
Slipper's Shine
Dump Truck

Peace Belle

Maiden/City B/342 (2)

Riot Rooster
Star Leader
Wayside
Silver Spur
Fireball Miss

Mixed Lollies

Grade 6/City B/342 (1)

Pippa's Hero
Auntie Clare
Down The Line
Sparkling Tear
Aston Alora

Destini Fresco

Juvenile/City B/342

Buzz The Hustler
Sweet Treasure

Bow Edition

Last

26.9
28.9
30.7
26.6
28.5
32.8

25.7

26.5
26.1
27.0

33.9
32.5
26.9

30.6
24.9
30.9
28.3
28.4
26.8

28.6
26.4
31.4

This

26.8
291
30.5
26.6
28.4
32.4

254
28.8
28.3
26.4
271
27.3

34.2
29.2
34.0
32.6
26.1
27.7

31.3
251
30.8
28.4
28.1
27.0

28.7
26.6
31.5

Variance

-0.1
0.2
-0.2
0.0
-0.1
-0.4

1.0
0.3

0.1
0.1
-0.8

0.7
0.2
-0.1
0.1
-0.3
0.2

0.1
0.2
0.1
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Box

Race# 6

o a0 A wWN

10/4

0 ~N o O

Race# 8

A W N

o N o O

Race# 9

a ~ N

Greyhound

Who Knows Darren

Get Up Jimmy

Grade 5/City B/342

Nina Inferno
Well Played
Blue Baboon
Slipper's Tick
Galena Lad
Victory Club
Singin' Jules

Totally Orson

Mixed 4/5/City B/342

Velocity Tahnie
Go Jet Go
Maxwell Hammer
Rage Quit

Hot Sky

Air Grace

Kanga Lights
Black Light Burn

Grade 6/City B/530

Panama Queen
Mac Frenzy
Harmonist
Magical Mystic
Black Damask
Pink Confetti
Zipping Mork

Urban Ranger

Grade 5/City B/530/Bitch

Spring Monica
Zambora Blaze
Under Siege
Spring Flute

Last

36.4
33.2

24.0
32.9
28.2
26.9
32.1
31.0
26.9
32.9

26.4
35.3
33.0
33.5
26.9
28.1
31.3
32.6

26.1
30.6
28.0
26.1
29.0
27.8
28.9
27.6

28.3
28.9
29.3
29.3

This
35.7
33.3

23.8
33.3
28.2
26.7
31.8
30.8
271
33.1

26.5
35.3
32.8
32.5
271
28.1
30.8
321

26.0
30.9
28.3
26.3
29.2
28.0
28.7
281

28.3
291
291
29.3

Variance

-0.7

0.1

-0.2
0.4
0.0
-0.2
-0.3
-0.2
0.2
0.2

0.1
0.0
-0.2
-1.0
0.2
0.0
-0.5
-0.5

-0.1
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
-0.2
0.5

0.0
0.2
-0.2
0.0
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Box

Race# 10

a DN

Race# 11

a ~ N

Race# 12

AN

Greyhound
Nitro Britt

Betty's Baklava

Grade 6/City B/342 (2)

Fianchetto
Slipper's Appeal
Slimy Trout
Starlet Edition
Hayride Gulden

Montana Lace

Grade 6/City B/342 (3)

Lektra Asha
Glisten
Rico's Flame
Tara's Girl
Gucci Giblet

Run On Rusty

Open/City B/342

Ragin' Hugo
Magic Poppet
Pumpkin Party
Charlie Brother
Sutton Prince

Herculean Zeal

Last

28.8
26.9

31.5
27.3
284
26.1
32.1
29.8

24.3
281
291
31.0
26.9
29.0

32.0
32.3
29.5
33.5
32.6
30.5

This
291
26.8

31.5
27.3
284
26.3
32.0
30.0

24.4
27.3
29.2
31.5
26.9
28.7

32.0
32.2
29.0
32.9
32.8
30.4

Variance

0.3
-0.1

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.2
-0.1
0.2

0.1
-0.8
0.1
0.5
0.0
-0.3

0.0
-0.1
-0.5
-0.6
0.2

-0.1
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